FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-04-09

Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom
20118016 - Finale - Uzerche - Base Minoterie

Catégorie J

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 124.08+4 15h02:15+21 | 128.08 | 274.18 | 255.91
47483647
2 2 A | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 130.76+2 15h00:45+20 | 132.76 | 317.92 | 269.36
0
3 5A |Auregane Philip Cadpa Huningue 144.7+2 15h01:30+21 | 146.7 | 448.24 | 355.27
47483647
4 3B | Oceane Baylacq Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 153.48+6 14h57:45+21 | 159.48 | 572.7 | 312.57
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Alexis Bobon Canoe Kayak De Vertou 104.92+0 13h56:15+0 | 104.92 | 197.8 | 188.7
2 4 A |Luc Sarramea Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 105.2+2 13h38:15+21 | 107.2 | 222.15 210
47483647
3 5A | Anthony Roux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 104.07+4 13h51:45+21 | 108.07 | 231.45 | 191.85
47483647
4 7 A | Hugo Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 106.16+2 13h54:00+21 | 108.16 | 232.41 | 206.25
47483647
5 13 A |Jules Bernardet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 105.95+4 13h54:45+20 | 109.95 | 251.53 | 171.46
002
6 18 A | Alexandre Ghirardi Canoe Kayak Club France 109.45+4 13h48:45+21 | 113.45 | 288.93 242
47483647
7 20 A | Julien Paulais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 109.84+4 13h46:30+21 | 113.84 | 293.09 | 253.71
47483647
8 23 A | Alan Mahe Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 112.11+6 13h36:45+20 | 118.11 | 338.71 | 303.84
202
9 2B |lsaac Dufrene Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 110.64+2 13h19:30+21 | 112.64 | 285.27 301
47483647
10 4 B | Michael Philibert Canoe Kayak Montreuil 110.78+2 13h32:15+20 | 112.78 | 286.77 | 239.13
11 9B | Timothee Olla Ckc Vallee De L'ain 113.41+4 13h35:15+21 | 117.41 | 336.23 | 280.2
47483647
12 11 B | Camille Fleuret Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 114.3+4 13h26:15+21 | 118.3 | 345.74 | 320.48
47483647
13 21 B | Eludes Houillon Golbey Epinal St Nabord 116.02+10 13h22:30+21 | 126.02 | 428.21 | 284.41
47483647
14 26 B | Addwyn Martinez Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 126.5+10 13h24:45+21 | 136.5 | 540.17 | 295.76

47483647



http://www.ffck.org

C2H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3B |Hugo Mouffle - Theau Le Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret 139.96+2 15h03:45+21 | 141.96 | 529.57 | 340.72
Loch 47483647
INV
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Julien Pajaud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 91.62+0 - 91.62 - -
2 2 A | Vincent Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 92.64+2 - 94.64 - -
3 3 A | Theo Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 103.18+0 - 103.18 - -
4 10 A | Lucas Correia Red Star Club Champigny 107.91+4 - 111.91 - -
5 13 A |Luca Barone Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 114.11+4 - 118.11 - -
6 16 A | Yegor Ochakovskikh Kazakhstan 126.22+2 - 128.22 - -
7 17 A | Mikael Clanchin Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 118.54+4 - 122.54 - -
8 2 B | Xeniya Kondratenko Kazakhstan 116+4 = 120 = =
9 3B | Teo Bouvier La Plagne Eaux Vives 110.84+0 - 110.84 - -
10 5B | Adil Amanbayev Kazakhstan 126.37+2 - 128.37 - -
11 9B | Laurence Scrimgeour Canoe Kayak Uzerche 122.82+4 - 126.82 - -
12 13 B | Thibaud Collaert Ass. Sportive Mantaise 124.97+4 - 128.97 - -
13 14 B | Nayl Tazi-sidqui Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 126.05+8 - 134.05 - -
14 19 B | Karina Salikhova Kazakhstan 150.31+152 = 302.31 = =
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A | Angele Hug Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 112.7+0 14h23:15+0 112.7 | 195.67 | 179.85
2 9 A | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 115.89+0 14h18:45+0 | 115.89 | 227.34 | 181.69
3 12 A | Camille Fontaine Canoe Kayak Club France 116.22+2 14h12:00+21 | 118.22 | 250.46 | 272.37
47483647
4 13 A | Alixe Degremont Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 112.24+6 14h26:15+21 | 118.24 | 250.67 | 168.66
47483647
5 15 A | Auregane Philip Cadpa Huningue 116.79+2 14h19:30+21 | 118.79 | 256.13 | 269.02
47483647
6 17 A | Alice Azam Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 115.41+4 14h21:45+21 | 119.41 | 262.29 | 213.16
47483647
7 18 A | Coline Charel Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 120.22+2 14h09:45+20 | 122.22 | 290.17 | 255.25
8 22 A | Zoe Bruchon Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 124.63+0 14h12:45+0 | 124.63 | 314.1 | 269.55
9 26 A | Thais Francois Cadpa Huningue 128.42+0 14h14:15+0 | 128.42 | 351.72 | 286.4
10 30 A | Oceane Baylacq Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 126.81+6 14h09:00+21 | 132.81 | 395.3 | 292.28

47483647




11 32 A | Alexane Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord 134.23+10 | 14h13:30+21 | 144.23 | 508.66 | 230.61
47483647

12 3B |Celia Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 122.73+0 13h54:00+0 | 122.73 | 300.24 | 302.6

13 5B | Alice Evlachev Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere 122.1+2 13h37:30+20 | 124.1 | 313.84 | 240.72

00

14 6 B | Marion Grangeon Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 124.48+0 14h00:00+0 | 124.48 | 317.61 | 295.97

15 7 B | Morgane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 125.19+0 14h01:30+0 | 125.19 | 324.66 | 246.9

16 8 B | Coline Bertin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 124.4+2 13h54:45+21 | 126.4 | 336.67 | 291.12
47483647

17 11 B | Meryl Steinmann Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 122.92+6 13h55:30+21 | 128.92 | 361.68 | 258.47
47483647

18 13 B | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 129.64+2 13h45:00+21 | 131.64 | 388.69 | 350.65
47483647

19 15 B |llhame Siraj C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 133.91+0 13h49:30+0 | 133.91 | 411.22 | 332.05

20 16 B | Jade Robin Ancerville-bar Le Duc 134.1+0 13h43:30+0 | 134.1 | 413.11 | 312.63

21 25 B | Oriane Guichet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 139.28+4 13h57:45+21 | 143.28 | 504.23 | 320.18
47483647

22 26 B | Sophie Dupas C.k. Cergy Pontoise 135.41+8 13h40:30+21 | 143.41 | 505.53 | 329.4
47483647

23 28 B | Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 138.86+6 13h53:15+21 | 144.86 | 519.92 | 321.8
47483647

24 31 B | Lucie Bercon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 158.1+4 13h44:15+21 | 162.1 | 691.05 | 367.65
47483647

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 2 A | Pierre Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 95.73+0 15h43:30+0 | 95.73 | 150.75 | 156.98

2 3 A |Simon Hene C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 93.91+2 14h57:45+20 | 95.91 | 152.77 | 217.75

000000

3 9 A | Aaron Penning Red Star Club Champigny 98.02+0 15h39:45+0 | 98.02 | 176.44 | 175.18

4 12 A | Hugo Regnier Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 96.5+2 15h44:15+20 | 98.5 | 181.82 | 165.76
0000000

5 13 A | Joris Schaffner C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 98.52+0 15h12:45+0 | 98.52 | 182.05 | 206.2

6 16 A | Theo Foucher S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 97.14+2 15h33:45+21 | 99.14 189 160.09
47483647

7 21 A | Yanis Rainaud Tardoire Canoe Kayak 95.84+4 15h37:30+22 | 99.84 | 196.86 | 180.52
0000000

8 22 A | Raphael Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 97.85+2 15h05:15+20 | 99.85 | 196.97 | 197.25

0

9 23 A |Malo Legrand Lannion Canoe Kayak 95.87+4 15h26:15+21 | 99.87 | 197.19 | 199.89
47483647

10 27 A | Luca Dos Santos C.k. Cergy Pontoise 98.74+2 15h02:15+21 | 100.74 | 206.95 | 166.09
47483647

11 41 A | Tom Deconchy Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 98.81+4 15h20:15+21 | 102.81 | 230.17 | 191.22
47483647

12 42 A | Samuel Bonella V.p.a. Pont D'arc 100.83+2 15h30:00+20 | 102.83 | 230.4 | 207.88

13 44 A | Nicolas Mevel Les Alligators - Landerneau 98.98+4 15h27:45+21 | 102.98 | 232.08 | 188.97

47483647
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40B
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Antoine Saul

Pierre-louis Saussereau

Andreas Dupuy

Benjamin Harreau

Jules Cresp

Lucas Jacob
Jonas Godevin

Zeph Scamps

Simon Dubosc

Kawan Thomas

Alexis Dorey

Robin Vandenbossche

Alan Mahe

Raphael Olla

Yani Ferhaoui

Florentin Saumon

Natan Brule

Arthur Mizzi

Quentin Clerc

Paul Pradalie

Pierre Bourdet

Maxence Merpillat

Thomas Brochard

Maxime Gaillard

Jean-philippe Roche

Hugo Mouffle

Emeric Bussonnais

Sebastien Routhier

Yann Zaepffel

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Albi Kayak Canoe

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

101.01+2

97.3+6

101.41+2

102.04+2

102.1+2

104.77+0
103.2+2
104.82+4

108.66+2

106.3+52

112.49+250

100.9+0
100.39+2

101.19+2

103.3+0
101.29+4

103.71+2
102.07+4

104.26+2

106.82+0
104.96+4

105.51+4

106.16+4

108.83+2

107.4+4

107.8+4

104.35+8

102.63+10

107.59+8

15h13:30+21
47483647

15h21:45+21
47483647

15h15:45+21
47483647

15h03:00+21
47483647

15h09:00+20
0

15h22:30+0
15h10:30+2

15h33:00+21
47483647

15h00:00+20
000

15h11:15+21
47483647

15h14:15+55
550500

14h49:30+0

14h54:00+20
00000

14h08:15+21
47483647

14h42:00+0

14h06:00+21
47483647

14h45:00+2

14h11:15+21
47483647

14h55:30+20
0

14h42:45+0

14h27:45+21
47483647

14h45:45+21
47483647

14h14:15+21
47483647

14h05:15+21
47483647

14h21:00+21
47483647

14h29:15+20
00200

14h06:45+21
47483647

14h24:45+21
47483647

14h09:45+21
47483647

103.01

103.3

103.41

104.04

104.1

104.77
105.2
108.82

110.66

158.3

362.49

100.9
102.39

103.19

103.3
105.29

105.71
106.07

106.26

106.82
108.96

109.51

110.16

110.83

111.4

111.8

112.35

112.63

115.59

232.41

235.67

236.9

243.97

244.64

252.16
256.98
297.59

318.23

852.62

3143.0

213.75
230.46

239.43

240.67
262.99

267.7
271.74

273.87

280.15
304.16

310.33

317.62

325.13

331.53

336.01

342.18

345.33

378.53

241.8

175.63

243.74

241.32

243.88

231.19
226.23
222.3

253.82

182.36

255.15

194.44
204.04

212.57

229.8
247.75

225.74
221.92

240.38

196.93
24414

243.55

280.56

245.93

246.63

231.65

237.283

263.98

244.21
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Antonin Barraud

Clement Le Collinet

Theau Le Loch

Loic Thielen

Youn Aubry

Jules Silvin

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret

C.k. Pont De Roide

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

114.66+2

106.09+12

116.4+4

113.34+8

103.38+54

104.99+154

14h41:15+20
0

14h18:00+21
47483647

14h23:15+20
2000000

14h48:00+21
47483647

14h36:00+21
47483647

14h50:15+21
47483647

116.66

118.09

120.4

121.34

157.38

258.99

390.53

406.57

432.48

443.03

847.3

1987.0

253.91

202.81

291.71

298.94

239.24

251.14




